KEGWORTH NOISE MONITOR

ClLIAMAAAADYV DEDNDT
JQUIVIIVIARNT RLTIT\UNI

Between 01 Jan 2022 and 31 Mar 2022

Total number of recorded aircraft noise events

Average aircraft noise events (dB)

Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local) LAmax  Arr/Dep Airline Aircraft type Home/Destination
22 Mar 2022 16:42 91.9 D ABX ABX Air B763 KORD
27 Feb 2022 10:27 91.8 D ABX ABX Air B763 KCVG
27 Feb 2022 12:23 91.1 D ABX ABX Air B763 KJFK
22 Mar 2022 08:25 91.0 D LGT Longtail Aviation Ltd B744 KLAX
25 Mar 2022 13:33 90.8 D LGT Longtail Aviation Ltd B744 KLAX
10 Mar 2022 10:31 90.5 D cJT Cargojet Airways B763 CYHM
11 Mar 2022 22:16 90.2 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KCVG
02 Mar 2022 21:58 90.0 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KCVG
15 Mar 2022 21:08 90.0 D CcJT Cargojet Airways B763 CYHM
09 Mar 2022 04:58 89.9 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
12 Mar 2022 04:57 89.8 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
13 Mar 2022 09:55 89.6 D ABX ABX Air B763 KCVG
20 Mar 2022 11:38 89.5 D ABX ABX Air B763 KJFK
22 Mar 2022 11:41 89.4 D BCS DHL Belgium A332 KLAX
16 Mar 2022 11:32 89.3 D BCS DHL Belgium A332 KLAX
08 Mar 2022 20:25 89.2 D cT Cargojet Airways B763 CYHM
12 Mar 2022 01:18 89.1 D AZG  Silk Way Airlines B744 KBAK
30 Mar 2022 02:27 88.8 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KJFK
09 Mar 2022 04:41 88.8 D UPS UPS Airlines B748 KPHL
04 Mar 2022 21:41 88.6 D AZG  Silk Way Airlines B744 OBBI
06 Mar 2022 09:56 88.5 D ABX ABX Air B763 KCVG
10 Mar 2022 22:33 88.4 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KCVG
09 Feb 2022 03:01 88.3 A DHK  DHL Air UK B763 EBBR
11 Mar 2022 04:58 88.3 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
09 Mar 2022 22:13 88.1 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KCVG
25 Mar 2022 11:46 88.1 D BCS DHL Belgium A332 KLAX
02 Mar 2022 15:44 87.9 D CLX Cargolux B744 OBBI
23 Mar 2022 04:28 87.9 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
31 Mar 2022 03:13 87.9 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KJFK
02 Mar 2022 09:38 87.8 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
26 Mar 2022 18:44 87.8 D BCS DHL Belgium A332 KLAX
26 Mar 2022 12:31 87.7 D cJT Cargojet Airways B763 CYHM
08 Mar 2022 05:03 87.7 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
04 Jan 2022 02:24 87.7 A UPS UPS Airlines B744 EDDK
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Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local)
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Airline
ABX
CIT
AZG
PAC
DHK
CIT
EXS
CLU
UPS
cJT
UPS
PAC
CJT
BOX
UPS
ABX
DHK
CIT
CIT
AZG
PAC
CJT
FDX
DHK
ABR
DHK
PAC
UPS
UPS
cJT
cJT
UPS
AZG
PAC
AZG
ABR
DHK
DHK
NPT
CJIT
UPS
TOM
CKS
DHK
DHK
UPS
DHK
UPS
cJT
DHK
DHK
ABX
EXS
ABX
UPS
SWT
EXS
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ABX Air

Cargojet Airways
Silk Way Airlines
Polar Air Cargo
DHL Air UK
Cargojet Airways
Jet2
Cargologicair
UPS Airlines
Cargojet Airways
UPS Airlines
Polar Air Cargo
Cargojet Airways
Aerologic

UPS Airlines

ABX Air

DHL Air UK
Cargojet Airways
Cargojet Airways
Silk Way Airlines
Polar Air Cargo
Cargojet Airways
FedEx

DHL Air UK

ASL Airlines Ireland
DHL Air UK
Polar Air Cargo
UPS Airlines

UPS Airlines
Cargojet Airways
Cargojet Airways
UPS Airlines

Silk Way Airlines
Polar Air Cargo
Silk Way Airlines
ASL Airlines Ireland
DHL Air UK

DHL Air UK
West Atlantic UK Ltd
Cargojet Airways
UPS Airlines

TUI Airways
Kalitta Air

DHL Air UK

DHL Air UK

UPS Airlines

DHL Air UK

UPS Airlines
Cargojet Airways
DHL Air UK

DHL Air UK

ABX Air

Jet2

ABX Air

UPS Airlines
Swiftair

Jet2

Aircraft type Home/Destination
B763 KCVG
B763 CYHM
B744 KBAK
B763 KCVG
B763 KCVG
B763 CYHM
B738 LCPH
B744 KLAX
B744 KPHL
B763 CYHM
B748 KPHL
B763 KCVG
B763 CYHM
B77L KLAX
B744 EDDK
B763 KIFK
B763 KCVG
B763 CYHM
B763 CYHM
B744 KBAK
B763 KCVG
B763 KCVG
B77L KIND
B77L KLAX
B734 EIDW
B763 KCVG
B763 KCVG
B744 EDDK
B744 KPHL
B763 CYHM
B763 KCVG
B744 EDDK
B744 KBAK
B763 KCVG
B744 KBAK
A306 EDDP
B77L KLAX
B763 KCVG
B734 EGTE
B763 CYHM
B748 KPHL
B738 GCRR
B744 EDDP
B77L KLAX
B763 KCVG
B748 KPHL
B763 KCVG
B748 KPHL
B763 KCVG
B77L KLAX
B763 KCVG
B763 KORD
B738 GCLP
B763 KORD
B744 EDDK
B734 LFPG
B738 LCPH
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Aircraft events over 85.0 dB

Date/time (local) LAmax  Arr/Dep Airline Aircraft type Home/Destination
05 Jan 2022 02:29 85.7 A UPS UPS Airlines B744 EDDK
13 Mar 2022 09:05 85.7 D EXS Jet2 B738 GCTS
05 Mar 2022 15:07 85.7 D RYR Ryanair B738 GCFV
10 Mar 2022 02:02 85.6 D BOX  Aerologic B77L EDDP
27 Jan 2022 02:31 85.6 A UPS UPS Airlines B744 EDDK
10 Mar 2022 10:50 85.6 D BOX  Aerologic B77L KLAX
10 Mar 2022 04:34 85.5 D PAC Polar Air Cargo B763 KCVG
08 Mar 2022 22:35 85.5 D SRR Star Air B762 EDDK
24 Mar 2022 01:16 85.5 D FDX FedEx B77L KIND
10 Mar 2022 04:49 85.4 D ABR ASL Airlines Ireland B734 EINN
16 Mar 2022 05:46 85.3 D BBD Bluebird Nordic B734 EGPD
23 Mar 2022 21:29 85.3 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KCVG
10 Mar 2022 10:25 85.3 D RSF Royal Saudi Air Force C130 CYQX
13 Mar 2022 09:02 85.3 D EXS Jet2 B738 GCLP
08 Mar 2022 23:06 85.3 D ABR ASL Airlines Ireland A306 EDDP
22 Feb 2022 02:33 85.3 A UPS UPS Airlines B744 EDDK
10 Feb 2022 17:39 85.2 A AZG  Silk Way Airlines B744 KBAK
30 Jan 2022 22:44 85.1 A UPS UPS Airlines B763 EDDK
04 Mar 2022 02:33 85.1 A UPS UPS Airlines B744 EDDK
19 Mar 2022 23:00 85.1 D CIT Cargojet Airways B763 CYHM
03 Mar 2022 01:43 85.1 D NPT West Atlantic UK Ltd B734 EGTE
21 Mar 2022 21:28 85.1 D DHK  DHL Air UK B763 KCVG
11 Mar 2022 14:13 85.1 D EXS Jet2 B738 GCTS
16 Feb 2022 02:24 85.0 A UPS UPS Airlines B744 EDDK
03 Mar 2022 20:29 85.0 D CIT Cargojet Airways B763 CYHM
02 Mar 2022 09:41 85.0 D RYR Ryanair B738 LEMG
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